
25-26 FSOA Important Dates Calendar (Families)

FSOA Important Dates Calendar 2025-2026
First Semester

KEY

No School

Assessment (in-person unless otherwise noted)

Parent-Teacher Conferences

Monday, August 11

New Students:

Returning Students:

Tuesday, August 12 First day of Synchronous Classes - All Students

Wednesday, August 13

Wednesday, August 27

Grades 5-9

Grades 10-12

Monday, September 1

Tuesday, September 2

Wednesday, September 3

Tuesday, September 9

Monday, September 29

Wednesday, October 1

Wednesday, October 8
Parent-Teacher Conferences

Friday, October 10

October 13-17

Monday, November 3

November 25-29

Wednesday, December 10

Grades 5-9

Grades 10-12

Tuesday, December 16

Wednesday, December 17

Thursday, December 18

Friday, December 19

December 22 - January 2

Monday, January 5 NEW Students:

Tuesday, January 6 First day of Synchronous Classes - All Students

--Orientation and School Pictures (during school day)

--Virtual Orientation (during school day)
--Back-to-School Night & School Pictures (5:00pm - 7:30pm)

All Grades:  First Peer Engagement (8:00am - 12:00pm)

--In-Person Assessment Day (MAP)
--Morning or afternoon option

--  Peer Engagement & Learning Lab

NO SCHOOL: Labor Day

NO SCHOOL: Staff Workday

Academic Awards Night (6:00pm - 7:00pm)

NO SCHOOL:  Staff Workday

Visioning & Hearing Screening (8:00am - 12:00pm)

--Virtual Conferences (1:00pm - 3:30pm)
--In-Person Conferences (4:30pm - 7:30pm)

End of Quarter 1

NO SCHOOL:  Fall Break

NO SCHOOL:  Staff Workday

NO SCHOOL: Thanksgiving Break

--In-Person Assessment Day (MAP)

--  Peer Engagement & Learning Lab

Elementary:  Regular Class Day
Secondary:  Final Exams for Periods 1-4

Elementary:  Regular Synchronous Class Day
Secondary:  Final Exams for Periods 5-8

 (8:00am - 12:00pm)
--in-person, all grades

Secondary:  Make-Up Final Exams (1:45pm - 3:45pm)
End of Q2 / S1

NO SCHOOL:  Staff Workday

NO SCHOOL:  Winter Break

NO SCHOOL:  Staff Workday

--Orientation (during school day)

**Virtual**

**Virtual**

All Grades:  Tuesday Synchronous Class Schedule
No Peer Engagement

No Peer Engagement

Winter Celebration



25-26 FSOA Important Dates Calendar (Families)

FSOA Important Dates Calendar 2025-2026
Second Semester

KEY

No School

Assessment (in-person unless otherwise noted)

Parent-Teacher Conferences

Graduation / Continuation
Monday, January 5
Tuesday, January 6 First day of Synchronous Classes - All Students
Monday, January 19
Tuesday, January 27
Monday, February 16
Tuesday, February 17

Wednesday, February 18

Wednesday, February 25
Parent-Teacher Conferences

Monday, March 9
Friday, March 13
March 23 - 27

Monday, April 6
Grades 5, 6, 7, and 8:  CMAS (Day 1)

Grades 9-12:  

Wednesday, April 8

Grades 5, 6, 7, and 8:  CMAS (Day 2)

Grades 9-12

Thursday, April 9
Grade 5 and 8 ONLY:  CMAS Science

Grades 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12:  
Monday, April 13

Wednesday, April 15

Grades 9 and 10:  PSAT

All other grades:

Thursday, April 16

Grades 11:  PSAT

Grades 5, 6, 7, 8:
Grades 9, 10, 12

Monday, April 20
Grade 11:  CMAS Science
P/SAT Make-Up
All other grades:   

Monday, May 4
Tuesday, May 5
Thursday, May 7
Wednesday, May 6

Friday, May 15

Monday, May 18
Elementary:
Secondary

Tuesday, May 19 Elementary:
Secondary

Wednesday, May 20

Senior Graduation

All Other Grades

Thursday, May 21
Secondary:  
5th and 8th Grade Continuation  and Spring Awards

Friday, May 22

NO SCHOOL:  Staff Workday

NO SCHOOL:  Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Academic Awards Night (6:00pm - 7:00pm)
NO SCHOOL:  Presidents' Day
NO SCHOOL:  Staff Workday

--Virtual Conferences (1:00pm - 3:30pm)
--In-Person Conferences (4:30pm - 7:30pm)
NO SCHOOL:  Staff Workday
End of Quarter 3
NO SCHOOL:  Spring Break

-- All Day, In-Person
Regular Schedule (classes / learning lab)

-- All Day, In-Person

--  Peer Engagement / Learning Lab

--All Day, In-Person
Regular schedule

Regular School Day at FSOA 

--Morning or afternoon options
--In-person

--Independent (asynchronous) work day

--Morning or afternoon options
--In-person

   Regular schedule (synchronous classes)
:  Independent (asynchronous) work day

Regular schedule
Regular School Day at FSOA 

Senior Final Exams

NO SCHOOL:  Staff Workday
Senior Check-Out & Materials Return
Cap & Gown Pick-Up

  Regular Class Day
:  Final Exams for Periods 1-4

  Regular Class Day
:  Final Exams for Periods 5-8

11:00 a.m. at Macky Auditorium

--Independent (asynchronous) work day

 (9:00 - 12:00)
--in-person, all grades

Make-Up Final Exams (1:45 - 3:45)

6:00 pm at Educational Services Center (ESC)
End of Q4 / S2
NO SCHOOL:  Staff Workday

All:  Tuesday Synchronous Class Schedule

--

--

No Peer Engagement

--No Peer Engagement

No secondary Learning Lab due to final exams

No Peer Engagement

*Virtual*

(Not a staff work day)

(Not a staff work day)

End-of-Year Celebration


